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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box

FAIR

Telephone

Re H
%at Re No: 411

Warshay Investmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
528 aarl -7 -
021 - 80739

2012/0

US

E: FLO-I

Gross Weight :

Customer Qrder Date:
27.02.2025
Customer Order Number:
474987854)

KWV Order Number:
110994308
‘ILoading Status:

52.378kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

CP. queriessa@kwv.co.za

odi

i ckin

ription

Package

Lia

NetiPric
=Und:

700025443
700026549
70"026541
»0002554&

901444
901180
901211
301185

ITEMS ND% SUPPLIED:
901448 1700026679
A
!
] 1

v

Annabelle Cuvee
Annabelle Cuvee
Annabelle Cuvee
Annabelle Cuvee

Roge Petilllant 4(6x | CS

Blanche Non-Alcchol | €S

‘'Roae Non-Alcoholic CSs

Roge 6x750ml + Neck | C8

KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perldé 6€x75 | €S

24 x 250 2.0

6 x 750 1.0 470.58
6 x 750 1.0 470.58
6 x 750 2.0 470.58
6 x 750 1 | Not enough

320.64

3.30

310.06

620.12
459,28
459.28
918.56

$3.02
68.89
68.89
137.79

713.14
528.17
528,17
1,056,358

2.40 459.28

2.40 459.28

2.40 459.28
Btock

Damage

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAYRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details
Name :
Bank:

FNB

Branch:

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc; 6300 328 6845
250655
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Date Printed: 04.03.2025 13:31:04 '
Store DSD Recaiving POD (Proof of Delivery) !
KF17 Family Pioneer Park

POD-Date/Time: 04.03.2025 13:30:27

Yarshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941
6

::::::::::::DELIVERY:::::::::::::::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4749878541

ASN Number

Tnvoice Nunber: 0041159555
Yehicle Trip Mumber: 50008196
Received By: BKHUMALOOO! (Sbongile Belta Kh

umalo) '
Vehicle Registration: F2W 603 FS
Driver: KELE

Terminal ID: KF17RDW0050783

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5001717288

2025
::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Articie Description ,
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack -
ANMABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
6002323025603 2% 24
ANNABELLE NON ALC CUVEE BILANCHE 750ML
6002323024576 1X 6 .
ANNABELLE N/ALC CUVEE ROSE 7S0ML ‘
6002323023579 11X 6 |
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML |
6002323021865 '
SKU Tot:
Totals:

)




